ONLINE STATISTICS
EHF EUROPEAN CUP MEN 2023/24 ROUND 3

32-32
(13 - 19)
ISL Match ended: 59:59

24 '\6735; R3 Referees: Line Hesseldal Hansen (DEN), Josefine Kusk Jensen (DEN)

Match Statistics Overview

IBV Vestmannaeyjar (ISL)
Total 1st half 2nd half

IBV Vestmannaeyjar vs Forthof UHK Krems

FORTHOF

UHK

KREHMS

x|

AUT

Throw-off: 02.12.2023, 14:30

Itrottamidstdd, Vestmannaeyja, Vestmannaeyjar / ISL

Forthof UHK Krems (AUT)
2nd half 1st half Total

32 13 19 Goals

44 21 23 Shots

73% 62% 83% Shot Percentage
20 14 6 Turnovers

17 13 4 Rule Technical Fouls

40% 27% 58% Attack Percentage
41 18 23 Shots on Goal
93% 86% 100% On Target Percentage
11 6 5 Saves
26% 24% 28% GK Save Percentage
5 3 2 7m Goals
5 3 2 7m Shots
100% 100% 100% 7m Percentage
0 0 0 Fast Break Goals
5 2 3 Powerplay goals
2 1 1 Shorthanded goals
9 2 9 Most goals in succession
1 1 0 Yellow Cards
6 4 2 2 min Suspension
0 0 0 Red Cards
2 1 1 Team Timeouts

13 19 32
21 26 47
62%  73%  68%
14 11 25

9 6 15
30%  44%  37%
18 25 43
86% 100%  94%

4 5 9
17%  28%  22%

2 4 6

2 4 6

100% 100%  100%

0 0 0

2 5 7

1 0 1

4 4 4

0 1 1

3 1 4

1 0 1

2 1 3
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ONLINE STATISTICS

EHF EUROPEAN CUP MEN 2023/24 ROUND 3

eHE

Match Statistics Shots

IBV Vestmannaeyjar (ISL)

Forthof UHK Krems (AUT)

Total Total
Shots (44) Shots (47)
@ 32 [73%) [68%] 32 @
® 9 [20%) [23%] 11 @
3 [7%] 6%] 3
2% 1 @
1st Half 2nd Half 2nd Half 1st Half
Shots (21) Shots (23) Shots (21) Shots (26)
@ 13 [62%] @ 19 [83%] 62%] 13 @ 73%] 19 @
® 5 [24%] ® 4 [17%] 4% 5 @ 23%] 6 @
3 [14%] [14%] 3
4% 1 @
. Goals . Saves Missed Posts . Blocks
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ONLINE STATISTICS
EHF EUROPEAN CUP MEN 2023/24 ROUND 3 E H F

Player Statistics: IBV Vestmannaeyjar (ISL)

Goalkeeper | Total |

All Saves/Shots
No. Name Saves Shots % GC ™ 6M oM Wing BT FB
21 MISKEVICH Pavel (BLR) 6 25 24 19 0% (0/5)  30% (3/10)  25% (1/4)  33% (2/6)
24 JOKANOQVIC Petar (BIH) 5 17 29 12 0% (0/1) 36% (4/11)  25% (1/4) 0% (0/1)
X UNKNOWN 0 1 0 1 0% (0/2)
TOTALS 11 43 25 32 0% (0/6) 33% (7/21)  22% (2/9) 28% (2/7)
Player Total All Goals/Shots Additionals Punishments
No. Name Pos. Goals Shots % ™ 7M% 6M 9M Wing BT FB Ass. ST BL YC 2m RC
3 OBINSSON Breki bor 1 0 o
7 ARNARSSON Dagur 4 7 57 34 13 1
9 GUNNARSSON Gauti 1 3 33 1/2 0/1
10 RAFNSSON isak 0 0 0 101 2
17 RAGNARSSON Danjal (FAR) 0 0 0
18 VIEIRA Daniel (POR) 7 7 100 212 5/5 1
19 ROBERTSSON Gabriel Martinez 3 5 60 /1 214 2
20 VIDARSSON Arnér 5 6 83 12 44 1
21 MISKEVICH Pavel (BLR) 0 0 0 1
22 VIDARSSON ivar Bessi 0 0 0
24 JOKANOVIC Petar (BIH) 0 0 0
27 RIVERA Sveinn José 0 0 0
28 SIGURDSSON Andrés Marel 1 2 50 /1 o1
31 RUNARSSON Sigtryggur Dadi 7 8 88  4/4 100% 1/2 2/2
46 KRISTJANSSON Kari Kristjan 1 1 100 1/1 100%
64 ERLINGSSON Elmar 0 1 0 on 1
25 UNKNOWN 3 3 100 U1 22 1
Player TOTALS 32 44 73  5/5 100% 10/15 15/17 2/7 5 1 6
Officials Punishments
No. Name YC 2m RC
A STEFANSSON Magnus
B ERADZE Roland 1
C GUNNARSSON Hjorvar
D OGMUNDSSON Georg
X UNKNOWN
TEAM 1
TOTALS 1 6
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ONLINE STATISTICS H F
EHF EUROPEAN CUP MEN 2023/24 ROUND 3 E/

Player Statistics: Forthof UHK Krems (AUT)

Goalkeeper | Total | All Saves/Shots
No. Name Saves Shots % GC ™ 6M oM Wing BT FB
22 DOMEVSCEK Lukas 6 28 21 22 0% (0/3) 37% (3/18) 0% (0/13)  75% (3/4)
40 EICHBERGER Thomas 3 13 23 10 0% (0/2) 16% (1/6) 33% (1/3) 50% (1/2)
TOTALS 9 41 21 32 0% (0/5)  28% (4/14) 6% (1/16)  66% (4/6)
Player Total All Goals/Shots Additionals Punishments
No. Name Pos. Goals Shots % ™ 7M% 6M 9M Wing BT FB Ass. ST BL YC 2m RC
6 PROVIN Jonathan 1 4 25 1/3 0/1 1
8 SIMEK Marko 10 10 100 6/6 100% 22 22 2
9 ROZMAN Tim (SLO) 5 7 71 202 13 212 3
14 RUDISCHER Benedikt 2 3 67 U1 11 on 1 1
15 HASECIC Kenan 0 0 0 1 1
17 WIESBAUER Stephan 3 4 75 1/2 22
18 JELINEK Wilhelm 2 4 50 2/4 1
19 GARTNER Tine (SLO) 3 7 43 13 11 13 1
22 DOMEVSCEK Lukas 1 1 100 1/1
28 FEICHTINGER Sebastian 4 6 67 34 12 2 1
32 HOFMANN Paul 0 0 0
33 MITTENDORFER Moritz 1 1 100 11 1
40 EICHBERGER Thomas 0 0 0
Player TOTALS 32 47 68  6/6 100% 14/22 7/10 5/9 9 1 1 4 1
| Officials Punishments
No. Name YC 2m RC
A BERANEK Hermann
B THAQI Ibish
C NACHTNEBEL Claudia
X UNKNOWN
TEAM
TOTALS 1 4 1
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ONLINE STATISTICS
EHF EUROPEAN CUP MEN 2023/24 ROUND 3

EHE

Play-by-play 1st half

IBV Vestmannaeyjar (ISL)

00:47

02:14
02:14

02:35

03:07
03:07

04:28

04:52

05:59

06:24

06:24

07:09

07:59
07:59

08:43

09:52
09:52

10:33
10:44

11:17

11:17

11:17

11:30

11:50

12:41

12:41

13:20

7m Goal Runarsson (31)

Technical fault Erlingsson (64)
Turnover

Missed shot Arnarsson, Dagur (7)

Technical fault Rafnsson, isak (10)
Turnover

Goal Runarsson (31)

Goal Vieira, Daniel (18)

Shot Odinsson, Breki bér (3) saved
Technical fault Vieira, Daniel (18)
Turnover

Shot Erlingsson, Elmar (64) saved

Technical fault Gunnarsson (9)
Turnover

Goal Vieira, Daniel (18)

Technical fault Kristjansson (46)
Turnover

Goal Runarsson (31)
2 minutes suspension Rafnsson (10)

Technical fault Erlingsson (64)
Turnover

Turnover

Team Timeout

Goal Vieira, Daniel (18)
Technical fault Runarsson (31)

Turnover

7m Goal Runarsson (31)

TF

TF

TF

TF

TF

TF

L 2Rt 2

TF

N NV
1
o0 ~N ~N

6-11
7-11

TF

Forthof UHK Krems (AUT)

Shot Rozman, Tim (9) saved

7m Goal Simek, Marko (8)

Goal Rudischer, Benedikt (14)

Goal Rozman, Tim (9)

Goal Wiesbauer, Stephan (17)

Goal Domevscek, Lukas (22)

Shot Gartner, Tine (19) saved

Goal Wiesbauer, Stephan (17)

Shot Wiesbauer, Stephan (17) saved

Goal Wiesbauer, Stephan (17)

7m Goal Simek, Marko (8)

Shot Rudischer, Benedikt (14) saved

7m Goal Simek, Marko (8)

Goal Gartner, Tine (19)

Technical fault Rozman, Tim (9)
Turnover

Goal Mittendorfer, Moritz (33)

Technical fault Feichtinger (28)

00:37

01:31

02:23

02:53

03:52

04:38

05:23

07:01

07:25

08:27

08:53

10:03

10:44

11:24

12:00
12:00
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ONLINE STATISTI

CS

EHF EUROPEAN CUP MEN 2023/24 ROUND 3

EHE

IBV Vestmannaeyjar (ISL)

14:16

15:52

17:16

17:45
17:45

18:30

19:51

20:12

20:53

20:53

21:57

22:09

23:05
23:05
23:33
23:33

23:47

24:17

24:17

25:14

26:10
26:10

27:33
28:07

28:53

Goal Gunnarsson, Gauti (9)
Goal Arnarsson, Dagur (7)
Shot Arnarsson, Dagur (7) saved

Technical fault Gunnarsson (9)
Turnover

7m Goal Runarsson (31)

Missed shot Runarsson (31)

Goal Vidarsson, Arnér (20)

Technical fault KristjAnsson (46)
Turnover

Shot Sigurdsson (28) saved
Goal Vieira, Daniel (18)

Technical fault Vidarsson, Arnér (20)
Turnover

2 minutes suspension Rafnsson (10)
Yellow card unknown player

2 minutes suspension Vidarsson (20)
Technical fault Vieira, Daniel (18)
Turnover

Missed shot Gunnarsson, Gauti (9)

Technical fault Sigurdsson (28)
Turnover

Goal Vieira, Daniel (18)
2 minutes suspension Nr. 64

Shot Gunnarsson, Gauti (9) saved

Play-by-play 1st half

S

TF

TF

TF

TF

8-11
8-12
9-12
9-13

11-14

11-15

12-15

12-16

12-17

12-18
13-18

13-19

TF

mmly }

TF

TF

TF

Férthof UHK Krems (AUT)

Turnover

Goal Simek, Marko (8)

Goal Feichtinger, Sebastian (28)

Goal Feichtinger, Sebastian (28)
2 minutes suspension Gartner (19)

Technical fault Hofmann, Paul (32)
Turnover

Yellow card Provin, Jonathan (6)

Technical fault Wiesbauer (17)
Turnover

Technical fault Rozman, Tim (9)

Turnover

Goal Simek, Marko (8)

Team Timeout

Shot Jelinek, Wilhelm (18) saved

Goal Rozman, Tim (9)

Shot Gartner, Tine (19) saved

Goal Rozman, Tim (9)

Goal Provin, Jonathan (6)

7m Goal Simek, Marko (8)

Technical fault Rozman, Tim (9)

14:01

15:16

16:20

17:52
18:30

19:06
19:06
19:21

20:02
20:02

20:40

20:40

21:03

22:40

22:53

23:47

24:41

25:27

26:38
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ONLINE STATISTICS H F
EHF EUROPEAN CUP MEN 2023/24 ROUND 3 E/

Play-by-play 1st half

IBV Vestmannaeyjar (ISL) Forthof UHK Krems (AUT)
& Turnover 29:29
29:59 Technical fault Vidarsson, Arnér (20) TF
29:59 Turnover =»
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ONLINE STATISTICS
EHF EUROPEAN CUP MEN 2023/24 ROUND 3

EHE

Play-by-play 2nd half

IBV Vestmannaeyjar (ISL)

30:30

31:33

32:32

33:52

34:46

36:06

37:14

40:07

40:45

40:59

42:03

43:14
43:14

44:20
44:20

Goal Runarsson (31)

7m Goal Kristjansson (46)

Goal Vidarsson, Arnér (20)

Shot Robertsson (19) saved

Goal Rébertsson (19)

Goal Vidarsson, Arnér (20)

Goal Arnarsson, Dagur (7)

Goal Vidarsson, Arnér (20)

Goal UNKNOWN, (25)

Goal Sigurdsson, Andrés Marel (28)
Goal Arnarsson, Dagur (7)

Technical fault Vieira, Daniel (18)
Turnover

Technical fault Kristjansson (46)
Turnover

®

TF

TF

14-19

15-19

16-19

17-19

18-19

19-19

20-19

21-19

22-19
22-20
23-20
23-21

23-22

tt

TF

tt

TF

TF

®@ & t1t

®

TF

Forthof UHK Krems (AUT)

Technical fault Simek, Marko (8)
Turnover
Turnover

Technical fault Rozman, Tim (9)
Turnover
Turnover

Disqualification Hasecic, Kenan (15)
2 minutes suspension Hasecic (15)
Technical fault Rozman, Tim (9)
Turnover

Missed shot Provin, Jonathan (6)

Technical fault Jelinek (18)
Turnover

Shot Gartner, Tine (19) saved
2 minutes suspension Jelinek (18)

Shot Provin, Jonathan (6) saved
Team Timeout

Shot Feichtinger (28) saved
Technical fault Wiesbauer (17)
Turnover

Technical fault Simek, Marko (8)
Turnover

Turnover

Technical fault Provin, Jonathan (6)
Turnover

Turnover

Goal Rudischer, Benedikt (14)

7m Goal Simek, Marko (8)

Goal Jelinek, Wilhelm (18)

Technical fault Simek, Marko (8)

30:56
30:56
30:56

32:21
32:21
32:21

32:43
32:43
33:09
33:09

34:28

35:13
35:13

36:42
36:52

38:44
39:.01
39:17
39:30
39:30

40:35
40:35
40:35
40:53
40:53
40:53
41:29

42:11

43:45
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ONLINE STATISTICS
EHF EUROPEAN CUP MEN 2023/24 ROUND 3

EHE

Play-by-play 2nd half

IBV Vestmannaeyjar (ISL)

45:50
45:50

46:34

46:34

46:38

47:33

48:38

49:52

51:17

52:59
53:25

54:32

55:41

56:21
56:30

57:39

58:13

59:08

59:42

Technical fault Arnarsson, Dagur (7)

Turnover

Technical fault Vieira, Daniel (18)
Turnover

2 minutes suspension Miskevich (21)

Goal Arnarsson, Dagur (7)

Goal Rébertsson (19)

Shot Arnarsson, Dagur (7) saved

Goal Vidarsson, Arnér (20)

Team Timeout
2 minutes suspension Vieira (18)

Shot Vidarsson, Arnér (20) saved

Goal Rébertsson (19)

Shot Robertsson (19) saved
Goal UNKNOWN, (25)

Goal Vieira, Daniel (18)

Goal Vieira, Daniel (18)

7m Goal Runarsson (31)

Goal UNKNOWN, (25)

TF

TF

23-23

23-24
24-24
24 -25
25-25
25-26

25-27
26 - 27
26-28

27-28

28 -28

28-29
29-29
29-30
30-30

30-31

31-31

31-32
32-32

-

®

®@ & & @

®

TF

tt

Férthof UHK Krems (AUT)

Turnover

Goal Feichtinger, Sebastian (28)

Goal Gartner, Tine (19)

Goal Jelinek, Wilhelm (18)

Goal Feichtinger, Sebastian (28)

Goal Simek, Marko (8)

7m Goal Simek, Marko (8)

Shot Provin, Jonathan (6) saved
Missed shot Gartner, Tine (19)
Technical fault Rozman, Tim (9)

Turnover
Turnover

Shot Feichtinger (28) saved

Goal Simek, Marko (8)

Goal Gartner, Tine (19)

Team Timeout
Goal Rozman, Tim (9)

2 minutes suspension Rudischer (14)

Goal Rozman, Tim (9)

Missed shot Jelinek, Wilhelm (18)

45:04

46:01

47:02

47:58

49:06

50:45

51:59

53:53

55:12

56:09

56:09
56:09

57:07

57:16

58:05

58:37

58:56

59:08

59:32

60:00
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ONLINE STATISTICS
EHF EUROPEAN CUP MEN 2023/24 ROUND 3

Team Statistics Attack

IBV Vestmannaeyjar (ISL)

Forthof UHK Krems (AUT)

T T T T
0/2 5/5 2/5 1/3 6/6 4/6
K / /
\\ I ,' \ I ,'
‘o 10/15 L ‘o 14/22 L
1/1 212 0/0 1/4
12/14 6/6
0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0
0/0 0/0
0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0
31 RUNARSSON SIMEK 8
Sigtryggur Dadi Marko
Goals: 7 ‘ 4/4 ' ‘ 6/6 ' Goals: 10
Shots: 8 |, K N | Shots: 10
o7 % \\\ = o \\ > _-" | 100 %
n 11 212
VIEIRA ROZMAN
18 Daniel Tim 9
Goals: 7 ‘ ' 1/1 ‘ ' 1/1 | Goals: 5
Shots: 7 || ! N /| Shots: 7
100% | . 27 L L 5 e
-“_3_/3:___ Y 1/3
ARNARSSON GARTNER
7 Dagur Tine 19
Goals: 4 ‘ ' ‘ ' 1/3 | Goals: 3
Shots: 7 |, K N K Shots: 7
57 0% \\\\ m ,// \\\\ ﬁ ,// 42 %
1/3 11
VIDARSSON FEICHTINGER
20 Arnor Sebastian 28
Goals: 5 ‘ ' ‘ ' Goals: 4
Shots: 6 [, K N | Shots: 6
83 % \\\ = o \\ 3 -7 | 66%
4/4 11 on
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ONLINE STATISTICS
EHF EUROPEAN CUP MEN 2023/24 ROUND 3

EHE

IBV Vestmannaeyjar (ISL)

19

Goals: 3
Shots: 5
60 %

25

Goals: 3
Shots: 3
100 %

9

Goals: 1
Shots: 3
33%

28

Goals: 1
Shots: 2
50 %

46

Goals: 1
Shots: 1
100 %

ROBERTSSON
Gabriel Martinez

\\\\\--__];Tj:___- (’,
UNKNOWN
\\\\\—-__];TJ;____ ,//
2/2
GUNNARSSON
Gauti
\\\\ —-__];72_____ ,’,
SIGURDSSON

Andrés Marel

KRISTJANSSON
Kari Kristjan

1/1

Team Statistics Attack

Férthof UHK Krems (AUT)

WIESBAUER
17

Stephan
2/2 | Goals: 3
. /| Shots: 4
7 5%
JELINEK
Wilhelm 18
Goals: 2
. ! Shots: 4
N > 7 s0%
PROVIN 6
Jonathan
o/1 Goals: 1
N | Shots: 4
3 | 2s%

RUDISCHER
14

Benedikt
0/1 Goals: 2
. ! Shots: 3
. ET 7| e6%
1/1

DOMEVSCEK
Lukas 22

Goals: 1
. /| Shots: 1
7
S . 100 %
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ONLINE STATISTICS HF
EHF EUROPEAN CUP MEN 2023/24 ROUND 3 _!;__-

Team Statistics Attack

IBV Vestmannaeyjar (ISL) Forthof UHK Krems (AUT)
3 OPINSSON MITTENDORFER 33
Breki Por Moritz
Goals: 0 | o1 ‘ ' ‘ ' Goals: 1
Shots: 1 || ) N /| Shots: 1
0% | .. — L . 1 o7 | 100%

ERLINGSSON
64

Elmar
T T
Goals: 0
Shots: 1 |, /
7’
A —
0% | o o R
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ONLINE STATISTICS
EHF EUROPEAN CUP MEN 2023/24 ROUND 3

Goalkeeper Statistics

IBV Vestmannaeyjar (ISL)

Forthof UHK Krems (AUT)

1 T 1 T
1/2 0/6 1/5 212 0/5 2/4
\ / /
\\ _ ,' N\ _ ,"
\‘\ 7/21 e \‘\ 4/14 7
0/0 2/3 0/1 0/2
0/6 1/13
0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0
0/0 0/0
0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0
MISKEVICH DOMEVSCEK
21 Pavel Lukas 22
Saves: 6 | 172 0/5 1/4 212 0/3 1/2 | Saves: 6
Shots: 25 |, K N | Shots: 28
249% | . N o L “"3:7%_“//’ 21%
o3 11 01 /10 0/2
JOKANOVIC EICHBERGER
24 Petar Thomas 40
Saves: 5 0/l ' o 0/2 ' 1/2 | Saves: 3
Shots: 17 [ ! N /| Shots: 13
20% | o _am 7 L W | 23%
012 12 1/3
UNKNOWN
X
Saves: 0 ‘ '
Shots: 1 |, K
0% | o — R
o
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ONLINE STATISTICS
EHF EUROPEAN CUP MEN 2023/24 ROUND 3

Legend

%  Efficiency
ASS.Assists
Pos.Position

™

FB

BT

o —————— —

BT

BT

FT

GC.

™
w

BT
FB
6M
9M
FT
ST
BL
YC
RC
BC
2m
UpP

Goals conceded

7-metre Shots

Wing Shots (Right, Left)
Breakthrough (Right, Center, Left)
Fast Break

6-metre Shots

9-metre Shots (Right, Center, Left)
Free Throw

Steals

Blocks

Yellow Cards

Red Cards

Blue Cards

2 Minute Suspensions
Unassigned Position
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